DISPATCHED AS
Arson
DISTUR
MISCEL
WELFAR
DISTUR
Tresspass
sexual
drugs
SUSPER
tresspass
ORDINA
911HAN
disturb
DAMAGE
ORDVIO
TSTOP
FALARM
TRESPA
DAMAGE
SEXUAL
ORDINA
WARRAN
SUSVEH
DAMAGE
TSTOP
PREALT
TSTOP
TSTOP
TSTOP
WEAPON
TSTOP
MOTOR
MOTOR
DRUGS
TSTOP
DAMAGE
TSTOP
TSTOP
FIREAL
TSTOP
DAMAGE
TSTOP
DAMAGE
TSTOP
WEAPON
FRAUD
DISTUR
TSTOP
ORDINA
TSTOP
THEFT
TSTOP
FLOCK

Case No.

24-700149
24-700395
24-700418
24-700437
24-700441
24-700490
24-700591
24-700668
24-700716
24-700747
24-700750
24-700879
24-701061
24-701133
24-701277
24-701335
24-701425
24-701442
24-701571
24-701630
24-701709
24-701820
24-701912
24-702243
24-702368
24-702745
24-702778
24-702896
24-702916
24-702974
24-703187
24-703212
24-703178
24-703440
24-703372
24-703667
24-704178
24-704192
24-704339
24-704358
24-704392
24-704849
24-704886
24-705054
24-705337
24-705425
24-705601
24-705659
24-705751
24-705762
24-705932
24-706277
24-706635

Reported
1/10/2024
1/23/2024
1/25/2024
1/26/2024
1/26/2024
1/28/2024

2/2/2024
2/5/2024
2/9/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/17/2024
2/26/2024
3/1/2024
3/9/2024
3/13/2024
3/18/2024
3/19/2024
3/25/2024
3/28/2024
4/1/2024
4/7/2024
4/11/2024
4/26/2024
5/1/2024
5/20/2024
5/22/2024
5/29/2024
5/30/2024
6/2/2024
6/14/2024
6/16/2024
6/13/2024
6/27/2024
6/23/2024
7/11/2024
8/9/2024
8/10/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/22/2024
9/10/2024
9/12/2024
9/19/2024
10/3/2024
10/7/2024
10/16/2024
10/19/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024
11/3/2024
11/21/2024
12/15/2024

Location
3324 WALTER WAY
2430 CAMPUS CT

2400 MAIN ENTRANCE DR
WALTER WAY/DOWNHAM CT

2410 CAMPUS CT
2430 CAMPUS CT
3348 LENFESTY CT
3334 WALTER WY
2430 CAMPUS CT
2430 CAMPUS CT
3374 DOWNHAM CT
3374 DOWNHAM CT
3316 WALTER WAY
3372 DOWNHAM CT

S CIRCLE DR/LABORATORY SCIENCES DR
E CIRCLE DR/LEON BOND DR

3322 WALTER WAY

2400 MAIN ENTRANCE DR

705 VIEBAHN
3302 THOMPSON CT

WALTER WAY/E CIRCLE DR

2487 NICOLET DR
2487 NICOLET DR
2420 NICOLET DR

S CIRCLE DR/WOOD HALL DR

3376 DOWNHAM CT

SB STURGEON BAY RD/BAY SETTLEMENT RD
LABORATORY SCIENCES DR/TECHNOLOGY WAY
E CIRCLE DR/WALTER WAY

LABORATORY SCIENCES DR/S CIRCLE DR

2487 NICOLET DR

LEON BOND DR/CAMPUS CT
E CIRCLE DR/SCOTTWOOD DR

3294 N CIRCLE DR

S CIRCLE DR/NICOLET DR

LEON BOND DR/CAMPUS CT

NICOLET DR / S CIRCLE DR

LABORATORY SCIENCES DR/LEON BOND DR

705 VIEBAHN

UNIVERSITY AV/CURRY CT
2450 WEIDNER CENTER DR

2430 CAMPUS CT

2451 WEIDNER CENTER DR
NICOLET DR/SCOTTWOOD DR

3344 LENFESTY CT
2430 CAMPUS CT

2380 WOOD HALL DR
NICOLET DR/DAVIES AV

2350 LEON BOND DR

EAST SHORE DR/NICOLET DR

2487 NICOLET DR
2430 CAMPUS CT

NICOLET DR/S CIRCLE DR

Disposition*
Open Investigation
UW Citation
DA Referral
UW Citation
UW Citation
UW Citation
DA Referral
UW Citation
UW Citation
UW Citation
UW Citation
UW Citation
DA Referral
DA Referral
UW Citation
DA Referral
Closed

UW Citation
Closed

DA Referral
UW Citation
DA Referral
DA Referral
Juvenile Intake
DA Referral
UW Citation
DA Referral
DA Referral
UW Citation
DA Referral
DA Referral
UW Citation
Completed
UW Citation
UW Citation
Closed

DA Referral
UW Citation
Closed

DA Referral
Opened

DA Referral
Closed

DA Referral
Unfounded
DA Referral
UW Citation
DA Referral
UW Citation
DA Referral
UW Citation
DA Referral
Unfounded



	Sheet1

